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1  I Address: 17651 BISCAYNE BLVD 

arte 1 Him IT I  III  II Phone Number -

COX 
Sales Order 105042/55 

Page 001/002 

08113/2018 

Moo I. wild WSW filo int day of an woad mash. 

Customer 

Pho e Number 

Order Code 

Sales Consultants MANNY 

JSC INTERIORS LLC 
I.D. 9363/55 
Home 

READY-TO-ORDER 

Col 

Mailing Address 358 EL BRILLO WAY 
City/County PALM BEACH 

Transport: 
Delivery Inclued 

NOSSO CARRO 
Phone Number: 30647755 

Delivery Adress 
City/County 

358 EL BRILLO WAY 
PALM BEACH 

Transport: 

LD. Contact 

IN) 6eac h 

Code Item Ot. Description Delivery Date 

05140018 100 

05120021 200 

07135510 300 

07135523 400 

07135522 500 

06/24066 700 

14303152 900 

14303153 1000 

2.00 SOPRANO UMBRELLA - WHITE (4804) W/ BLUE/SYS - ASAP 
137 3/4" X 137 3/C X 106 1/CH AIRVENT/W/ 

ROTATING RESIN BASE A.S. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

4.00 COMFORT SEAT 22 OUTDOOR (L01/F01/E09) - WHITE ASAP 
- TEXTURE/ALUMINIUM LEGS - 59" X 30" X 10 WH -
A.S. 
Obs.: « RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

8.00 COMFORT BACK/ARMREST 29 W - WHITE TEXTURE - MAP 
A.S. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

4.00 COMFORT (23CD) BACK CUSHION (INDIVIDUAL) 29 %" ASAP 
X 14 W- WHITE TEXTURE - A.S. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

4.00 COMFORT (23CDA) BACK CUSHION 23 W X 14 %"- MAP 
WHITE TEXTURE - A.S. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

1.00 TRIESTE DINING TABLE - OUTDOOR - DIAM 63 X 29 % MAP 
H Finish MT WHITE 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

1.00 THE GROVE OUTDOOR RUG - LIGHT GREY - 111( IV-ASAP 
A.S. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

1.00 THE GROVE OUTDOOR RUG - LIGHT GREY - 11'- MAP 
A.S . 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 

ORDER » 

Phone 

Dist/Ci 
State FL Zip 

Dist/Ci 
State FL Zip 

Unit Price Discount Sub Total 

3,301.56 6,603.12 

1,843.56 7.374.24 

379.08 3,032 64 

317.32 1.269.28 

259.20 1,036.80 

4,537.98 4,537.98 

6,996.00 6,996.00 

3,731.20 3,731.20 

Typing on 0&1312018 Printed by MANNY In 08/21/2018 (1759) 

EFTA00523134



Mil 0 

OIDX 

artef 
Address: 17651 BISCAYNE BLVD 

acto 
III Hill I 1 II Phone Number

Sales Order 105042/55 
Page 0021002 

08H3/2018 

Price Is valid anal the UM day el Macadam. mole. 

Code Item 01. Description Delivery Date Unit Price Discount Sub Total 

$125655 1600 2.00 VENETIAN OUTDOOR SIDE TABLE (TAGA112.ST) • ASAP 184.90 36980 
WHITE TEXTURE (V037) - 15 3/C X 18 1/2*X 19 3/4-H 
A.S 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

05125655 1700 2.00 VENETIAN OUTDOOR SIDE TABLE (TAGA112.ST) - ASAP 184.90 369.80 
WHITE TEXTURE (V037) - 15 3/C X 18 1/2- X 19 3/CH 
A.S 
Obs.: « RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

05119301 MO 4.00 CALIFORNIA ARMCHAIR (CTX835/TUS835) - WHITE ASAP 542.00 2.168.00 
TEXTURE (V037) / FRAME: ALUMINUM WHITE - 2C X 

zr X 3611 - A.S.. 
Obs.: cc RESERVA LOCAL REMOTO READY TO 
ORDER » 

Obs. Furniture 

Obs. Fabric 

Payment Conditions FULL PAYMENT Sub Total 37,488.86 

Comercial Desc 4,748.89 

DownPayment Date 08/13/2018 Int. D. Furniture -1.687.00 
Dovmpayment Amount 36,184.60- CREDIT CARD Ship.8 Handling 1,923.18 

Sales Tax 6.50% 2,208.45 

Total 36,184.60 

MAY 
4444 

1900,00 

Typing co 08/13/2018 Printed by MANNY In 08/21/2018 (12:59) 

EFTA00523135



WK YOU. 

predate Vas B ess 

WS AND CONDI I IONS 

Ms deposes NON.REFUNOABLE This invade represents a FINAL SALE and is NOT CANCELABLE Olden will not be processed tabu the required deposit is received DELNE RV of the iterm 
lased hereunder suer net be scheduled until Or invade hes been PAID IN FULL 
. ceders not Vansleratato By signing Or trace, Buyer par tel this Invoice represents a personal p1O(Ort•O fa payment of an oirearil ON hereunder Buyer Man be in default des obligators Any 
as given by Buyer to Seller is Subsequently dishonored. In the event Buyer is a corporation. all shareholders, dreams, (Posts and managers of Me cora:ram a well as any other person rim aerial a 
went authority to ad or, behalf or the corporation, shall be inCevidually referable far all amounts owed by Buyer to Saler. Further if Buyer is a COMOrillioni the individual pre clads On behalf Of the 
ashen shall be pergnally responsible for thee gaily In adders. Buyer hereby grants Seller a merry interest in the rtherchanade purchased hereunder until tie balance Oa ts pad In kg In the evert 
default in payment Buyer agrees to return In, Mirth:India 10 Seller upon demand and any arnesnt previously pad to Seller shat ConStilula rent for 4s use A processing feed $29 00 win to aerated to ell 
a retuned for inn/Mien lends 
r shall notary Seller n wren; vedtm forty there(48) hours Ater North of merchandise of any dens for damage or PIPS and with Iihe artipbOn Cl anythec)Ceetterned n sun notice adtgredges receipt 
• merchandrs• demurred in this invoice in good =Peon Failure to send such written notice wand, the premtted we period anise constitute a waiver of any end all clans wonrasped Preto Damaged 
reap arms will be repeated or embargoed at the (emulates/Ms solo option THERE ARE NO REFUNDS except lot Beer samples as described bean WarranlitS with Conga a the merchandise 
haled pursuant to Oil invoice, Ably, are made by the trarrocturer only and not Salle and aro treatable for one (OI) yew after defivery Further, the marradwees warranty meta, among oar 
N. inthrolgor Ida of to illed080:144). damage caused by the elements, damage caused by excessive weight delivery a Other damage Caused by and patties. fineries or apt nectilotabcp made to the 
Tarlac by Uwe perms suai as seam guard and ordinary wear and tar For inforreetion on dewing or mantas ow reerchandae, please consult Sellers wage at vernanetedouse corn Buyer wilt be 
pod a service charge tor warranty call, If the sawn of the collo covered by • warranty, Buyer WI be refunded the 00110 the service charge NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OH 
,ABILITY FOR USE IS MADE Oft IMPLIED FOR THE ITEMS SOLD PURSUANT TO THIS INVOICE OTHER THAN. THOSE WARRANTIES SPECIFICALLY PROVIDED BY Df MANUFACTURER NO 
ER WARRANTY IS EXPRESSEO OR IMPLIED MANUFACTURERS WARRANTIES ARE VALID ONLY TO THE ORIGINAL BUYER WITH PROOF OF PURCHASE IN NO EVENT LS SELLER LIABLE 
BUYER OR ANY OTHER PERSON FOR ANY OTHER DAMAGES. INCLUDING ANY INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. EXPENSES. LOST PROFITS. LOST SAVINGS. OR OTHER 
AGES SOME US STATES DO NOT ALLOW THE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES FOR CONSUMER PROWCTS, SO THE ABOVE IMITATIONS 
!XCLUSIONS MAY NOT APPLY Manaectuter has the Morrie right 10 determine a ryas to reacrianede is appropriate or replacement is Mr.egary Bawl metes to allow Sae( minx nminvinannws 

to import and &dearer Cored any donation comploined of and that refusal to allow ganef constitutes a waiver of Buyers rights to assert claims or Me suds mann Sake Cr Miedadist No 
tetra.° of Seller has the authority to make any aresentalions or warranties not included heron. Please keep yoke warranty, &ales rwelces canceled challa, etc in a sale Pace A walls* does not 

ecesStions created by Buyer's can ads. gratveritiOn a alteration of merchandise My service provided as a result a Beyer damage a after natation of a warranty period antl be thieved to Buyer 
r sherd be ,.are mat wood, lathe leather, glass melee tile and stone products egsbit natural variations in coo. grain, finish. sheen. MUMS sheang, Het station. ow easing etc Those venation, So 
of the products name, beauty and are rot considered quality defects. Fabric, and troadlarn may vary per ore lot from the display Sample Al merchandise are made by hand and re aped to *phi 
eons n size, which annals won not exceed 2 Nimes with respect to author Swoons V Buyer supplies its own fabric, Soar is not responsible bras wary. yardage or and are errs Lath respect 
eh fabric II septic-we. Ones also 'Ohm:repos that it has been advised not to keep bnahed maness et sleet furniture anode el ad conditioned areas Mgr samples and Other Cath and carry dens 
be returned lot store credit a refund up to seven (7) days from the dale of purchase Alter seven (7) days. no returns estranges or Ueda wipe be accepted 
• Mall use dovecot to delver the merchandise ordered by an estimated delivery dais. Pryer. any stated denary dale is an tomato only and is not withal the contra el Maw Serer we not be bale 
rry loss a damage resulting bran delay or inabidy to deliver and Buyer agrees that en °ore may not to cancelled are to any such delay. Ornery merges wie be provided to Buyer Saturday delivery 
be avolothe Per an additional charge era limer Prefers (Plan a Wee (3) flour seritkiw) woe be suited to additional charges The decenty service will all Buyer to whether • delivery dale when a art 
• full Order is ready tor Orrery and the invoice has been paid in full. On the senedLied delivery date, Buyer is requested to have someone al home to accept and pay kr the Ninery In accepting the 
WOW Into vs how*. the person accepting same is certifying that Buyer has inspected the merchandise end found 410 Pollard condition Menthandise scheduled for Bier pickup et Steer's 
house et Warble kr Pinery trust be pelted up or delivered Whin 30 days Or notification or Buyer wasp. fringe fees Orders for merchandise not paced up by Buyer a ex se/Puled fir thievery by 
r within 180 days of notification may be canceled by Seller and Setter may keep all payments made as fees for storage and handing. Seller rc not raPorklale fa avnbiMetto damage for any stored 
random TO reschedule a delivery. Buyer must give the dovery service at least 48 Peers advance nonce or Buyer via incur • redeevery merge For convenience and safely. Wan agrees le have the 
dear arel rawly to tempi ere forehands° If Buyer wishes to have the room's present funure moved le another Ration ri the room (on a error-coo gag Buyer must arty the delivery seance at 
me the delivery penetrant is made  a time permits additional relocations vat be on • charge basis Delivery will oily be made via customary means such on through gongs gamey, Inmileo to Ore 
gel and Neva/ors Spinal Matey orcurestarces well wow add:boost costs sellers stall and the derrary service re not responsible for instalaticc of any pretext and canna hangpatina or Mena en 
. move connect or Orsconma any electrical amnesic or ampules equipment. One no or apply glue to wells. etc Some products repine assembly and an intrattiOn Manua will be provided Neither 
e nor tow delivery service we responsible for assembly. 
to the merchandise covered by Ins invoice shall pass to Buyer ern upon payment its MI In the event trial Soler is prevented Iran perIcaning a is amble to perrote. any of its oblippeons under as 
anent due to any ea of God. he. away, flood, war. Pala lock out failure el pubic unites, infection or any ad. ihrerCild assertion a requirernonl Of governmental °Monty epidemic, destructor of 
Oath theories, insurreetax Or any other cause beyond the reasonable cones and without the fedi or negligence of Seller, then Sellers performance that be noised fa the period of delay or natty to 
rel due 10 such COMMICe 
Mires agree that tha swam ncluding en of es terms and condoms. supersedes thee prop:pat understandings, representabons, caldrons. warranties amount and dl ollw corronakcesons 
ten the pasties wan thereto whether oral Or written This agreement may be anancled only by • wring der raters le this moil, and is signed by both parties if any pardon ef this agreement shall be 
algal, monlaceabk. or on Conlin with any law of a redeem state. or local government nanny misdican Over der agreement. Us validity of me ramming portions or orovissons hared HIM not be 
ed. To the owe that and erataran a Ins egreemem she be held illegal. unenforceable. or in conflict path any law r a federal, state. or local government having onsection Oar Ina agreement. a Car 
Meted ,uristychen may modify won prevision to peeve • provision that is COMIIIIMI vat Iho parties' intent Neither parly shall by mere loge of ewe widget gird neeKe a ring other action 
;Per be deemed to nave **VS any breath by the spar parry of any a the provisions of this us em rant Fut/henna. the Mk. by edge piny of a panicukv breach el this agreement by the Other party 
net be construed es. or Centaur a corenuing waiver el sixn break or el other breathed 0I IM seine or Other prearsons of this pregnant MI questions concerning the what operation 
oretatica, and cauthatiOn of this agfeerned will be governed by and determined m accordance we, the laws of the Mate of Florida without regard to conflict Of law, principles The Pan., agree to me 
mina, prisachon of the state and Federal hearts n the County of MosewCiado with raped to any disputes nor ans. under a relalo to this eiVelee (Whether convect  ten or barnyard the parties waive 
*lenses of forum non demeans or like defenses twai respect to such isOnexadneiturISCIctiOn The agreement represented by this invoice shell bed Bury and its hers. exemon. adminsuata art 
M A SWAM merge of one and one had percent (1 'A%) wan be applied le all payrneeds not made when due In the event Seller must inhale legal acceedtgs oth respect lens name. Seller Shall be 
se to its reasonably atone's' OM parspots. leg and Cods Rhr9a9Aall adrneeliedivie de-ltial vial an, appears pretheops 

lb& 
Dato:8  i2z,zone 

Customer 

Arrival date is effective after all 
contracts are signed and down 
payment is cleared 

EFTA00523136



From: Manny 
Subject: RE: Artelacto - Sales Order Palm Beach 

Date: August 21 2016 at 120 PM 
To: Ezequiel Karyna Shuliak corn 
Cc: Richard Kahn Bella KleinKlee Daphne Wallace 

Hi Karina, 

As per your request please see attached the updated orders. 

PO 105042/55 — we cancelled 2 TRIESTE side table (TITAN). 

PO 105183/55 —we added 2 TRIESTE side table (WHITE). 
PO 105183/55 — all items will be ordered in WHITE finish. 

For any other questions or concerns, don't hesitate to contact me. 
Best regards 

Manny DeSouza 

DESIGN CONSULTANT 
17651 BISCAYNE BLVD 
PHONE 

From: Ezequiel [manta 
Sent: Tuesday, August 21, 2018 11:36 AM 
To: Karvna Shuliak 
Cc: 
Subject: Artefact° - Sales Order Palm Beach 

Hello Karyna, 

Please find attached the sales order for the house in Palm Beach after the changes that were 
done yesterday. 

We have to order a few items to Brazil (8 weeks) that were not in stock, but most of them are 
ready to deliver. 

Any questions, please contact us. 

Best regards, 
EZEQUIEL 

EFTA00523137


